
Espaguetes Corrugados

6,90 x 9,90 mm - c/ corte

10,00x 13,00 mm - c/ corte

5,00 x 7,00 mm - c/ corte

7,40 x 10,20 mm - c/ corte

Anti- Chama

Anti- Chama

Anti- Chama

Anti- Chama

Rolo c/ 25 mts.

Rolo c/ 25 mts.

Rolo c/ 25 mts.

Rolo c/ 25 mts.

13,00 x 18,00 mm - c/ corte

19,00 x 25,60 mm - c/ corte

Anti- Chama

Anti- Chama

Anti- Chama

Rolo c/ 25 mts.

Rolo c/ 25 mts.

Rolo c/ 25 mts.

23,00 x 28,00 mm - c/ corte Anti- Chama Rolo c/ 25 mts.

Espaguetes Lisos

Espaguetes Termoretrátil

4,00 mm

6,00 mm

3,00 mm

5,00 mm

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

8,00 mm

10,00 mm

7,00 mm

9,00 mm

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

11,00 mm Rolo c/ 100 mts.

1/4”

3/8”

3/16”

9/32”

1/2”

3/4”

5/8”

1”

26,30 x 31,40 mm - c/ corte Anti- Chama Rolo c/ 25 mts.1/32”

12,00 mm

16,00 mm

13,00 mm

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

Rolo c/ 100 mts.

19,00 mm Rolo c/ 100 mts.

16,00 x 21,00 mm - c/ corte

051.031 3/16

1/4

5/16

3/8

1/16

½

3/32

3/4

1/8

Espaguete Termoretrátil     (  )01 METRO

Espaguete Termoretrátil     (  )01 METRO

Espaguete Termoretrátil     (  )01 METRO

Espaguete Termoretrátil     ( )01 METRO 

Espaguete Termoretrátil     ( )01 METRO 

Espaguete Termoretrátil     (  )01 METRO

Espaguete Termoretrátil     (  )01 METRO

Espaguete Termoretrátil     (  )01 METRO

Espaguete Termoretrátil     (  )01 METRO

051.032

051.033

051.034

051.037

051.035

051.038

051.036

051.039

50.257

50.258

50.259

50.260

50.262

50.263

50.264

50.265

50.266

50.121

50.125

50.129

50.122

50.126

50.130

50.123

50.127

50.131

50.124

50.128

50.132

50.133

Anti-chama

Anti-chama

Anti-chama

Anti-chama

Anti-chama

Anti-chama

Anti-chama

Anti-chama
Anti-chama

Anti-chama

Anti-chama

Anti-chama

Anti-chama


