



## Espaguete Corrugados



50.257	3/16"	5,00 x 7,00 mm - c/ corte	Anti- Chama	Rolo c/ 25 mts.
50.258	1/4"	6,90 x 9,90 mm - c/ corte	Anti- Chama	Rolo c/ 25 mts.
50.259	9/32"	7,40 x 10,20 mm - c/ corte	Anti- Chama	Rolo c/ 25 mts.
50.260	3/8"	10,00x 13,00 mm - c/ corte	Anti- Chama	Rolo c/ 25 mts.
50.262	1/2"	13,00 x 18,00 mm - c/ corte	Anti- Chama	Rolo c/ 25 mts.
50.263	5/8"	16,00 x 21,00 mm - c/ corte	Anti- Chama	Rolo c/ 25 mts.
50.264	3/4"	19,00 x 25,60 mm - c/ corte	Anti- Chama	Rolo c/ 25 mts.
50.265	1"	23,00 x 28,00 mm - c/ corte	Anti- Chama	Rolo c/ 25 mts.
50.266	1/32"	26,30 x 31,40 mm - c/ corte	Anti- Chama	Rolo c/ 25 mts.

## Espaguete Lisos



50.121	3,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.122	4,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.123	5,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.124	6,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.125	7,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.126	8,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.127	9,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.128	10,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.129	11,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.130	12,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.131	13,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.132	16,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.
50.133	19,00 mm	Anti-chama	Rolo c/ 100 mts.

## Espaguete Termoretrátil



051.031
051.032
051.033
051.034
051.035
051.036
051.037
051.038
051.039

Espaguete Termoretrátil ( 01 METRO )

3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8
1/2
3/4
1/16
3/32
1/8